
 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Cockerton Warwick Square
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

4
--
--
--

0627
0633

--
0640

--

4
0641
0643
0649
0657
0703
0710

--
--

4
0704
0706
0714
0725
0733
0740

--
--

4
--
--
--

0743
0751

--
0758

--

4 4 4 4 4
0741

Then
at
these
mins

01 21 41

past
each
hour
until

1721
0744 04 24 44 1724
0752 12 32 52 1732
0803 23 43 03 1743
0811 31 51 11 1751
0818 38 58 18 1758

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

4
1741
1744
1752
1803
1811

--
1818
1820

4
1801
1804
1812
1823
1831

--
1838
1840

4
1831
1833
1840
1848
1854
1900

--
--

4
1931
1933
1940
1948
1954
2000

--
--

4
2031
2033
2040
2048
2054
2100

--
--

4
2131
2133
2140
2148
2154
2200

--
--

4
2231
2233
2240
2248
2254
2300

--
--

4
2331
2333
2340
2348

--
--
--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Cockerton Warwick Square
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

4
--
--
--

0644
0650

--
0657

--

4
0658
0700
0706
0714
0720
0727

--
--

4
0728
0730
0736
0744
0750
0757

--
--

4
0743
0746
0754
0803
0811
0818

--
--

4 4 4 4 4
0801

Then
at
these
mins

21 41 01

past
each
hour
until

1641
0804 24 44 04 1644
0812 32 52 12 1652
0823 43 03 23 1703
0831 51 11 31 1711
0838 58 18 38 1718

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

4
1701
1704
1712
1723
1731
1738

--
--

4
1721
1724
1732
1743
1751
1758

--
--

4
1741
1744
1752
1803
1811

--
1818
1820

4
1801
1804
1812
1823
1831

--
1838
1840

4
1831
1833
1840
1848
1854
1900

--
--

4
1931
1933
1940
1948
1954
2000

--
--

4
2031
2033
2040
2048
2054
2100

--
--

4
2131
2133
2140
2148
2154
2200

--
--

4
2231
2233
2240
2248
2254
2300

--
--

4
2331
2333
2340
2348

--
--
--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Cockerton Warwick Square
Brinkburn Fairfield Street
Darlington Northgate

4
--
--
--

0923
0930
0937

4
1005
1007
1014
1023
1030
1037

4 4 4
1105

Then
at
these
mins

05

past
each
hour
until

1805
1107 07 1807
1114 14 1814
1123 23 1823
1130 30 1830
1137 37 1837

4
1905
1907
1914
1923
1930
1937

4
2005
2007
2014
2023
2030
2037

4
2105
2107
2114
2123
2130
2137

4
2205
2207
2214
2223
2230
2237

4
2305
2307
2314
2322

--
--

4 Darlington to Minors Crescent

via Auckland Oval - Valid from Sunday, November 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

Sunday - Darlington Northgate


	Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Sunday - Darlington Northgate

