

4 Darlington to Minors Crescent

via Auckland Oval - Valid from Sunday, November 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
Darlington Northgate	--	0641	0704	--	0741	01	21	41	1721	1741	1801	1831	1931	2031	2131	2231	2331		
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	0643	0706	--	0744	04	24	44	1724	1744	1804	1833	1933	2033	2133	2233	2333		
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	--	0649	0714	--	0752	12	32	52	1732	1752	1812	1840	1940	2040	2140	2240	2340		
Cockerton Warwick Square	0627	0657	0725	0743	0803	Then at	23	43	03	past each	1743	1803	1823	1848	1948	2048	2148	2248	2348
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	0633	0703	0733	0751	0811	these mins	31	51	11	hour until	1751	1811	1831	1854	1954	2054	2154	2254	--
Darlington Northgate	--	0710	0740	--	0818		38	58	18		1758	--	--	1900	2000	2100	2200	2300	--
Darlington Northgate	0640	--	--	0758	--		--	--	--		--	1818	1838	--	--	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	1820	1840	--	--	--	--	--	--

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4		
Darlington Northgate	--	0658	0728	0743	0801	21	41	01	1641	1701	1721	1741	1801	1831	1931	2031	2131	2231	2331		
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	0700	0730	0746	0804	24	44	04	1644	1704	1724	1744	1804	1833	1933	2033	2133	2233	2333		
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	--	0706	0736	0754	0812	Then at	32	52	12	past each	1652	1712	1732	1752	1812	1840	1940	2040	2140	2240	2340
Cockerton Warwick Square	0644	0714	0744	0803	0823	these mins	43	03	23	hour until	1703	1723	1743	1803	1823	1848	1948	2048	2148	2248	2348
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	0650	0720	0750	0811	0831		51	11	31		1711	1731	1751	1811	1831	1854	1954	2054	2154	2254	--
Darlington Northgate	--	0727	0757	0818	0838		58	18	38		1718	1738	1758	--	--	1900	2000	2100	2200	2300	--
Darlington Northgate	0657	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	--	1818	1838	--	--	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	--	1820	1840	--	--	--	--	--	--

Sunday - Darlington Northgate

	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
Darlington Northgate	--	1005	1105		05	1805	1905	2005	2105	2205	2305	
Darlington Tubwell Row	--	1007	1107		07	1807	1907	2007	2107	2207	2307	
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	--	1014	1114	Then at	14	past each	1814	1914	2014	2114	2214	2314
Cockerton Warwick Square	0923	1023	1123	these mins	23	hour until	1823	1923	2023	2123	2223	2322
Brinkburn Fairfield Street	0930	1030	1130		30		1830	1930	2030	2130	2230	--
Darlington Northgate	0937	1037	1137		37		1837	1937	2037	2137	2237	--